Date of Request

12/1/2008

12/2/2008

12/5/2008

12/9/2008

12/12/2008
12/17/2008

12/21/2008

Campus/Department

BWES

FRHS

Gifted/Talented

Section 504

LES
Maintenance & Operations

BWES

Budget Amendments for Board Approval

1/15/2009

Administrator Requesting

Tony Johnson

David Hadley

Pam Cooper

Mellie Joiner

Janet Travis
Vicki Burris

Tony Johnson

From

11-639610

11-639610

11-639505

13-611200

23-629900

23-629900

13-641110
34-631100
34-631100
34-631100
11-639500

To

13-649910

13-611810

13-641105

11-633400
13-632900
11-639500

11-639500
41-639500
41-629900
41-639700
36-649900

Amount

$480.00

$380.00

$1,600.00

$1,000.00
$3,000.00
$2,000.00

$165.00
$40,879.75
$12,565.00
$5,400.00
$25.00

Reason

For the training and certification
of teachers for ESL

For the training and certification
of teachers for ESL

For the TMEA conference for
one band director and two
band assistants

For ITBS tests for the
gifted/talented program.
Reading materials through LRP
and QEP

Audiology equipment for
students

For GT supplies

Purchase of TIP Web
Purchase of TIP Web
Purchase of TIP Web
Spelling Bee Awards



