## Budget Amendments for Board Approval <u>1/15/2009</u>

Date of Request	Campus/Department	Administrator Requesting	From	<u>To</u>	Amount	Reason
12/1/2008	BWES	Tony Johnson	11-639610	13-649910	\$480.00	For the training and certification of teachers for ESL
			11-639610	13-611810	\$380.00	For the training and certification of teachers for ESL
12/2/2008	FRHS	David Hadley	11-639505	13-641105	\$1,600.00	For the TMEA conference for one band director and two band assistants
12/5/2008	Gifted/Talented	Pam Cooper	13-611200	11-633400	\$1,000.00	For ITBS tests for the gifted/talented program.
12/9/2008	Section 504	Mellie Joiner	23-629900	13-632900	\$3,000.00	Reading materials through LRP and QEP
			23-629900	11-639500	\$2,000.00	Audiology equipment for students
12/12/2008	LES	Janet Travis	13-641110	11-639500	\$165.00	For GT supplies
12/17/2008	Maintenance & Operations	Vicki Burris	34-631100	41-639500	\$40,879.75	Purchase of TIP Web
	-		34-631100	41-629900	\$12,565.00	Purchase of TIP Web
			34-631100	41-639700	\$5,400.00	Purchase of TIP Web
12/21/2008	BWES	Tony Johnson	11-639500	36-649900	\$25.00	Spelling Bee Awards